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Rapier Armored Combat Youth Combat Archery Thrown Weapons
Friday

07:00 PM Range Open
08:00 PM

Saturday
09:00 AM Inspection/authoriz.

MIC Class
10:00 AM Range Open
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM

Armored Combat

02:00 PM
03:00 PM German Spearwork
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
06:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM

Sunday 
09:00 AM

Open shoots          
10:00 AM Secret Strikes

Range Open11:00 AM Authoriz/Free play
12:00 PM
01:00 PM

Breaking down wraps

Open shoots          

02:00 PM
03:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM

NO marshal 
available at this 
time

Melee Combat 
Instuction

No activities 
scheduled at this 
time

Tournaments           
Open Shoots          
Novelty Tourney      
Under 12 Tourney

Range Open                    
MICs welcome to come 

for training hours.             
Beginners welcome to 
come for instruction

Open shooting if 
MIC available   
Royal Round

Range Open  if Marshall 
available

Range Open                    
MICs welcome            
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All times approximate
and dependant on 
availability of marshal
and the weather

Sunday evening, the 
Thrown Weapons night 

tourney will take place!      
  Glow sticks!  Yay!
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