Sheet1

	Rapier	Armored Combat	Youth Combat	Archery	Thrown Weapons
Friday					
07:00 PM					Range Open
08:00 PM					
Saturday					
09:00 AM	Inspection/authoriz.		NO marshal		
10:00 AM	Melee Combat		available at this		Range Open
11:00 AM	Instuction		time	MIC Class	
12:00 PM					
01:00 PM				Tournaments	Range Open
02:00 PM				Open Shoots	MICs welcome to come
03:00 PM	German Spearwork			Novelty Tourney	for training hours.
04:00 PM			No activities	Under 12 Tourney	Beginners welcome to
05:00 PM		Armored Combat	scheduled at this		come for instruction
06:00 PM			time	Open shooting if	
07:00 PM				MIC available	Range Open if Marshall
08:00 PM				Royal Round	available
Sunday					
09:00 AM					
10:00 AM	Secret Strikes				
11:00 AM	Authoriz/Free play			Open shoots	Range Open
12:00 PM					
01:00 PM					
02:00 PM		Breaking down wraps	S		
03:00 PM					Range Open
04:00 PM				Open shoots	MICs welcome
05:00 PM					

All times approximate and dependant on availability of marshal and the weather

Sunday evening, the Thrown Weapons night tourney will take place! Glow sticks! Yay!